
PARTS BOOK 

0 

LIGHT WEIGHT END DUMP TR ILER 
37' LENGTH 36" SIDE HEIGH 

I 

VERSION: JANUARY 201 6 

CONSTRUCTION TRAILER SPECIA STS, INC. 
2535 ROSE PARKWAY 
SIKESTON, MO 63801 

TOLL FREE: 888·669-0003 
PH: 573-481-0941 
FX: 573-481-09 53 

E-MAIL: parts@trailerbuilders.com 
sales@trailerbuilders .com 

www.constructiontrailerspecialsts.com 



Thanks for choosing Construction Trailer Specialists, Inc., we manufactur a line of trailers 
in a size to fit your needs. 

-End dump trailers in Half Round, Elliptical and Light Weight configuratio 
Quarter Frame or Full Frame. 

Elliptical scrap/demo trailers available in lengths from 22 to 45 ft, 
Half round rock trailers available in lengths from 22-40 ft, with 48, 5 
Light Weight sand trailers available 37', with 36" sides. 

s available Frameless, 

th 46-100 inch sides. 
, and 60 inch sides. 

-Bottom dump trailers in 32-42 ft lengths, with Low Profile, and Lightweig t versions available. 

-Groin trailers in 34-42 ft lengths. 

-Side dump trailers 

-Walking floor trailers 

-In addition, we offer a varity of suspension and tarp options to suit your eeds. 

When ordering parts be sure to have the trailer's vehicle identification n mber (VIN) at hand 
so we can be sure to get you the correct parts for your trailer. 

Remember this parts book is for a "standard" trailer. if your trailer is not st ndard dimensions 
some parts may not interchange with those listed here, contact the fac; ry if you are unsure. 

We will be working on, adding to, and improving this and other parts bo ks in the near future. 
We welcome any comments or suggestions on how we may make the work better for you. 
Thanks againll! 

CONSTRUCTION TRAILER SPECIALISTS. INC. 2535 ROSE PKWY. SIKESTON. MO 63801 TOLL FREE: 8U-•U-0003 WWW.CON YRUCTIONTRAILERSPECIAUSTS.C:OM 



. +-···· .. _ 

TABLE OF CONTENTS 

' 

J_ 

c ~ ~ ...... l'1'ff"""'\\ 
I 

f 
0 

I ~o~ -=== 
.I -=== 

= I . ~ 
~ I -...:....1 

- La.J 

@;~ 
.. 

i 
l 

DESCRIPTION PAGE I 
AXLE 2-3 I 
SUSPENSION 4-5 

WHEELS 6 I 
SUSPENSION BOGEY POD 7 
MAIN BODY 8-9 I 
LEFT LATCH ASSEMB LY 10 I 
RIGHT LATCH ASSEMB LY 11 I 
BODY FRONT 12 I 
MIDDLE BODY BRACE 13 I 
REAR GATE 14 
DRAFT ARM 15 
FIFTH WHEEL 16 I 
FENDERS 17 
WIRING 18-19 

PLUMBING 20-21 I 
DECALS 25 I 

I 
I 

_ CONSTRUCTl :_>N TRAILER S PE~IALISTS, INC. 3s35 ROS E PKWY. SIKESTON. MO 63801 TOLL FREE: 888-669-~03 WWW.CC II r RUCTIONTRAILERSPECIAUSTS: COM 



2 CONSTRUCTION TRAI LER SPECIALISTS, INC. 

37 

PKWY, SIKESTON, M 2S35 ROSE 0003 www.c FREE· 8H-669· -0 63801 TOLL . TRAJLERSPECIAUSTS.C:'M NSTRUCTION 

36 



. 

QTY PER 

ITEM# PART# DESCRIPTION AXLE 
1 N&B4769 BOLT, 5/16-18 UNC X 3/4" I 12 

2 N&B5400 LOCK WASHER, 5/16" I 12 

3 AXL3404009 HUBCAP, INCLUDES ITEM 4 2 
4 HUBCAP GASKET 2 

5 AXLCS3301 WHEEL BEARING JAM NUT .I 2 

7 AXLCS3303 WHEEL BEARING LOCK WASHER ·1 I 2 

8 AXLCS3300 WHEEL BEARING ADJUSTING NUT .I I 2 
9 AXL212049 OUTER WHEEL BEARING 2 

10 AXL123365 BRAKE DRUM 'I 2 

11 AXL15984ABS HUB WITH ABS TOOTH WHEEL (REAR AXLE ONLY) :: 2 

llA AXL15984 HUB WITHOUT ABS TOOTH WHEEL (FRONT AXLE ONLY) 'I I 2 

12 AXLNB3266 WHEEL STUD 20 
13 AXL218248 INNER WHEEL BEARING !: 2 
14 AXL3070743 WHEEL BEARING SEAL I 2 

AXLCSK1040 CAM BUSHING KIT ITEMS 15·22 24 25 2 

15 WASHER 4 

16 SEAL .I 4 

17 CAMSHAFT SUSHI NG, OUTER II 2 

18 SNAP RING ~ I I 2 

19 BOLT 
:I 

8 

20 CAMSHAFTBUSHING, INNER 2 

21 BOLT I 8 

22 WASHER .I l 2 

23 AXLR801073 SLACK ADJUSTER ASSEMBLY 11 2 

24 WASHER ' 2 

25 SNAP RING .I 2 

27 AXLCAMlSGL CAMSHAFT, LEFT I 1 

28 AXLCAM156R CAMSHAFT, RIGHT I 1 

29 BRK4410328080 ABS SENSOR (REAR AXLE ONLY) II 2 

AXL4515Q200KIT BRAKE KIT, ITEMS 30-36 
,, 

2 

30 BRAKE SHOE 4 

31 BRAKE SHOE RETURN SPRING d 2 

32 PIN, BRAKE SHOE RETURN SPRING I I 4 

33 BRAKE SHOE ROLLER ,I t 4 

34 RETAINER, BRAKE SHOE ROLLER I 4 

35 ANCHOR PIN 
'I 

4 

36 BRAKE SHOE RETAINING SPRING 4 

37 8RK3030GTS AIR CHAMBER 2 

' 
l 

CONSTRUCTION TRAILER SPECIALISTS, INC. 2535 ROSE PKWY, SIKESTON, MO 63801 TOLL FREE: 888·669·0003 WWW.CO~ ~RUCTIONTRAILERSPECIALISTS .C<:M 3 

I 



-· 4 

13 

4 
CONSTRUCTION TRAILER SPECIALISTS. INC. 2535 ROSE PKWY, SIKESTON, MO 63801 TOLL FREE: 888·669-0003 WWW.CO STRUCTIONTRAJLERSPECIAUSTS.COM 

----·-----·-··---·--- -···- - ·---· -·-- -·- .• ···- - ·-· . -I 



- -· 

I 

--

I 

I 

ITEM# PART# DESCRIPTION QTY 
1 AXLTQ4670QH5947 FRONT AXLE 1 
2 AXLTQ4671QH5949 REAR AXLE 1 

3 SUS841-00 LOCKNUT, 3/4-16 UNF I 20 
4 SUS897-01 TRUNION HANGER I 2 
5 SUS895-00 TRUNION WASHER 2 
6 SUS10376-00 BOLT, 3/4 -16 UNFX4.5" GR5 I I 4 

7 SUS836-00 NUT, 11/8-12 UNFX1.5 " THICK I 8 
8 SUS837-00 WASHER, 11/4" 1D X 2 1/4"0D X 1/8" THICK 'I 

8 
9 SUS898-00 LOWERTRUNION HUB I 2 

10 SUS23276-01 TRUNION BUSHING, FREE OSCILLATING 2 
11 SUS891-00 UPPERTRUNION HUB I 2 
12 SUS893 -25 TRU NION TUBE 1i I 1 

13 SUS12258-01 SPRING 11 I 2 
14 SUS10060-01 AXLE U-BOLT I 1 1 8 

15 SUS11513-03 LOCKNUT, 5/8 -18 UNF I I 16 

16 SUS10273-00 WASHER, 2 1/32" OD X 115/16" ID X 1/8" 'I 16 

17 SUS9934-02 SPRING SEAT I 4 
18 SUS10608-00 AOJUSTMENTPLATE I 4 
19 SUS814-00 RUBBER PAD I 8 

20 SUS9937-00 SPRING END CAP ·i I 4 

21 SUS9293-00 BOLT, 5/8-18 UNF X 2", GR5 I I 16 

22 SUS817-00 WASHER, 13/16"10 X 1 l/2"00 X 1/8" II I 32 

23 SUS9639-01 TRUNION U-BOL T I I 4 
24 SUS9640-00 TOP PLATE II 2 

'I 

I I 

l 

I 

I 

I I 

CONSTRUCTION TRAILER SPECIALISTS. INC. 2535 ROSE PKWY. SIKESTON. MO 63801 TOLL FREE: 888-669-0003 WWW.Cm ~f ~CTIO~R-AJLERSPECIALISTS .C:OM - - ·- -
5 



A 
0 ti 
e o 

QTY PER 

ITEM# PART# DESCRIPTION TRAILER 
1 TIRE 8 

2 WHL28409PW RIM 8 

3 WHL 1V573 VALVESTEM 8 
4 WHL3338 LUG NUT 40 

6 
CONSTRUCTION TRAILER SPECIALISTS, INC. 2535 ROSE PKWY, SIKESTON, MO 63801 TOLL FRH: 888-669-0003 WWW.C NSTRUCTIONTRAILERSPECIAUSTS.COM 



22 

' 

2 

21 

ITEM# PART# DESCRIPTION 11 QTY 
l MFG1137 BOGEY POD BOTTOM PLATE I 

MFG1138 BOGEY POD SIDE PLATE I 2 

3 MFG1139 BOGEY POD FRONT PLATE l I 1 

4 MFG1140 BOGEY POD REAR PLATE I 1 

5 MFG0148 BOGEY POD BRAKE TANK BRACKET I 2 

6 MFG1141 BOGEY POD SIDE CHANNEL I 
7 BRAKETANK ASS EMBLY (SEE PAGE 20) I 
8 MFGOlSO BOGEY POD REAR COVER PLATE 

9 LTS45812-36 CLEARANCE LIGHT, RED 3 

10 LTS91410 CLEARANCE LIGHT GROMMET, FLUSH MOUNT 3 

11 MIC9600KS1 l " GROMMET 8 

12 SUS897-0l H-900 SUSPENSION TRUNION HANGER 2 

13 N&B4753 BOLT, 1/4-20 UNC Xl 6 

14 N&B3350 FLATWASHER, 1/4" 6 

15 N&B5350 LOCK WASHER, 1/4" 6 

16 N&B1350 NUT, 1/4-20 UNC 6 

17 N&B1666 BOLT, 5/8-11 UNCX 2.5" GRADE 8 8 

18 N&B4650 5/8" MACHINE BUSHING 16 

19 N&BS1650 NUT, 5/8 -11 UNC 8 

20 LTSM436B LICENSE PLATE BRACKET 

21 MFG1191 FRONTBOGIEPOD WELD PLATE 

22 MFG1192 LEFT REAR BOGIEPOD CORN BER BRACE 

23 MFG1193 RIGHT REAR BOG IEPOD CORN BER BRACE 

CONSTRUCTION TRAILER SPECIALISTS, INC. 2535 ROSE PKWY, SIKESTON. MO 63801 TOLL FREE: 888-669-0003 WWW.CO l~UCTIONTR!'.ILERSPECIALISTS.COM 7 



9 

2 

CONSTRUCTION TRAILER SPECIALISTS, INC. 2535 ROSE PKWY, SIKESTON, MO 63801 TOLL FREE: 888·669-0003 WWW.CON TRUCTIONTRAILERSPECIAUSTS.COM 
.... - .. ~-- ........ J 



-- - . ·- - - - -

I 

I I 
ITEM# PART# DESCRIPTION I QIY 

1 MFG1234 1UB FLOOR SHEET (37'1 I 1 

2 MFG1233 1UB SIDE LEFT (37') 1 

3 MFG1232 1UB SIDE RIGHT (37'1 I 1 

4 MFG1093 LIGHTTUBE I 1 

5 ROLL TARP NOSE ASSEMBLY, SEE PAGE 12 1 

6 MFG1064 REAR BODY BRACE LEFT SIDE '1 I 1 

7 MFG1063 REAR BODY BRACE RIGHT SIDE :: 1 

8 MFG1044 LONGITUDINAL (37') I I 2 

9 MFG1023 TOP RAIL (37') ;1 2 

10 MFG1192 LEFT REAR BOGIE POD GUSSET I 1 

11 MFG1193 RIGHT REAR BOGIE POD GUSSET I 1 

12 MFG1080 LONGITUDINAL INNER GUSSET I 6 

13 MFG1079 DRAFTARM CRADLE PLATE I 2 

14 MFG1235 REAR TUBE ACCESS PLATE I 2 

15 MFG1231 HD CRADLE I 2 

16 MFG1240 INTERMEDIATE BODY BRACE SIDE PLATE 8 

17 MFG1241 FRONT INTERMEDIATE BODY BRACE CAP PLATE II 2 

18 MFG1239 MIDDLE BODY BRACE SIDE PLATE I 4 

19 MFG1238 MIDDLE BODY BRACE CAP PLATE I 2 

20 MFG1243 LARGE INTERMEDIATE BODY BRACE INSIDE GUSSET I 4 

21 MFG1244 SMALL INTERMEDIATE BODY BRACE INSIDE GUSSET 4 

22 MFG1148 BODY BRACE CENTER CROSS MEMBER 2 

23 MFG1078 TOP RAIL REAR COVER 2 

24 MFG1242 REAR INTERMEDIATE BODY BRACE CAP PLATE I 2 

25 MFG1069 LONGITUDINAL FRONT COVER jl I 2 

26 MFG0991 OVAL ACCESS 12 

27 MFGOOSS OVAL LOOM n 1 2 

28 MFG1191 FRONT BOGIE POD GUSSET 1 

I 

I 

I 

' I 

CONSTRUCTION TRAILER SPECIALISTS, INC. 2535 ROSE PKWY, SIKE~TON , MO 63801 TOLL FREE: 888· 669·0003 WWW.CO~ TUCTION!RAllE RSPE.C_l~llST.~COM - --· . .. - - . -
9 



2 

ITEM# PART# DESCRIPTION QTY 
1 MFG1066 LATCH MOUNT PLATE LEFT SIDE 1 

2 MFG1109 LATCH GUIDE PLATE 2 

3 MFG1108 LATCH FINGER 1 

4 N&BSF3066 3/8-16 WELD NUT 5 

5 5/8" X 1. 75" CLEVIS PIN 2 

6 1/8" HAIRPIN CLIP 4 

7 MFG1199 LOWER CYL. TAB EXTENSION PLATE 2 

8 ASY5108 LATCH LINK 1 

9 MFG1198 LOWER CYL. TAB 1 

10 MIC B27081/26A 1/2" X 1.5" CLEVIS PIN 3 

11 ASY5111 LEFTCAMOVER PIVOT LINK 1 

12 MFG1075 PIVOT REINFORCEMNT PLATE 1 

13 N&B 1666 BOLT, 5/8-11UNC2.5" GS 1 

14 MIC C50265-PK LATCH CYL. 1 

. 10 CONSTRUCTION TRAILER SPECIALISTS, INC. 2535 ROSE PKWY, SIKESTON, MO 63801 TOLL FREE: 888·669-0003 WWW.C NSTRUCTIONTRAILERSPECIALISTS.COM 



2 

0--~ 

ITEM# PART# DESCRIPTION QTY 
1 MFG1065 LATCH MOUNT PLATE RIGHT SIDE 1 

2 MFG1109 LATCH GUIDE PLATE 2 

3 MFG1108 LATCH FINGER 1 

4 N&BSF3066 3/8-16 WELD NUT 5 

5 5/8" X 1.75" CLEVIS PIN 2 

6 1/8" HAIRPIN CLIP 4 

7 MFG1199 LOWER CYL. TAB EXTENSION PLATE 2 

8 ASY5108 LATCH LINK 1 

9 MFG1198 LOWER CYL. TAB 

10 MIC B27081/26A 1/2" X 1.5" CLEVIS PIN 3 

11 ASY5112 RIGHTCAMOVER PIVOTL INK 1 

12 MFG1075 PIVOT REINFORCEMNT PLATE 1 

13 N&B 1666 BOLT, 5/8-11 UNC 2.5 " GS 

14 MIC C50265-PK LATCH CYL. 

CONSTRUCTION TRAILER SPECIALISTS, INC. 2535 ROSE PKWY, SIKESTON, MO 63801 TOLL FREE: 888-669-0003 WWW.CO ~rUCTIONTRAI LERSPECIAUSTS .COM 11 



8 

ITEM# PART# DESCRIPTION QTY 
1 HYO 85-499-265 LIFT CYL. (SPECIFY HEIGHTFOR REPLACMENT CYL.) 

2 ASY5009 UPPER CYL MOUNT 

3A MFG1249 FLIP TARP CORNER BRACKET LEFT SIDE 

3B MFG1250 FLIP TARP CORNER BRACKET RIGHT SIDE 1 

4 MFG1068 HEADER RIB•• ONLY USED ON MODELS WITH ROLL TARP 1 

5 MFG1071 HEADER COVER PLATE•• ONLY USED ON MODELS WITH ROLL TARP 1 

6 MFG1197 CYL. MOUNT OUTER COVER 2 

7 MFG1072 CYL. MOUNT INNER BRACE PLATE 2 

8 MFG1196 CYL. MOUNT PLATE LEFT 1 

9 MFG1195 CYL. MOUNT PLATE RIGHT 1 

10 MFG0053 LADDER RUNG 2 

11 MFGlOOO NOSE PLATE 1 

12A MFG1247 ROLL TARP CORNER BRACKET LEFT SIDE•• ONLY USED ON MODELS WI ROLL TARP 1 

12B MFG1248 ROLL TARP CORNER BRACKETR IGHTSIOE•• ONLY USED ON MODELS 

13 MFG1076 FRONT CHANNEL 1 

14 MFG1077 FRONT UPPER GUSSET 2 

15 MFG1070 DOGHOUSE 

16 LTS45813-3 AMBER CLEARACNE LIGHT 2 

17 LlS91410 FLUSH MOUNT CLEARANCE LIGHT GROMMET 2 

18 MFG1073 NOSE PLATE LOWER GUSSET 2 

12 CONSTRUCTION TRAILER SPECIALISTS, INC. 2535 ROSE PKWY. SIKESTON, MO 63801 TOLL FREE: 888-669-0003 WWW.CO STRUCTIONTRAILERSPECIALISTS.COM 



6 

ITEM# PART# DESCR IPTION QTY 
MFG1148 BODY BRACE CROSSMEMBER 1 

2 MFG1239 MIDDLE BODY BRACE SIDE PLATE 4 

3 MFG1238 MIDDLE BODY BRACE CAP PLATE 2 

4 MFG1146 MIDDLE BODY BRACE LARGE INSIDE GUSSET 2 

5 MFG1147 MIDDLEBODYBRACESMALL INSIDE GUSSET 2 

6 MFG1009 MIDDLE BODY BRACE WELD PLATE 4 

7 MIC2473 4" DOMEPLUG 2 

8 L TS9 2420 OVAL LIGHT GROMMET 2 

9 LTS52513 SIDE CLEARANCE/TURN SIGNAL LAMP 2 

10 LOCK NUT, 1/2-13 UNC NYLOCK 2 

11 MICMCOOll OUTSIDE DRAFT ARM BUSHING 2 

12 MICMC0007 DRAFT ARM PIN 2 

13 MFG1090 DRAFT ARM MOUNTIMG PLATE 2 

14 MICMC0013 INSIDE DRAFT ARM BUSHING 2 

15 BOLT, 1/ 2-13 UNC 3.5 " GRADE 8 

CONSTRUCTION TRAILER SPECIA.LISTS, INC. 2535 ROSE PKWY, SIKESTON, MO 63801 TOLL FR_EE: 888-669-0003 WWW.CO r~UC~ONTRAl~ERSPECI ALISTS. COM 13 



ITEM# PART# 

1 MFG1089 

2 MFG1081 

3 MFG1074 

4 MFG1082 

5 MFG1088 

6 MFG1083 

7 MFG1087 

8 MFG1086 

9 MFG1085 

9 

BODY HINGE PLATE 

DOOR SHEET 

DOOR TOP SHEDDER 

DOOR CROSSTUBE 

DOOR HINGE 

DOOR SIDE TUBE 

LATCH PIN 

LATCH PIN PLATE 

OUTER DOOR SHEDDER 

6 

DESCRIPTION 

p/N 
f'i' \ t. 
{D~~ 

\....,L..J t)_b 

QTY 
4 

1 

1 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

l 

' J 4 CONSTRUCTION TRAILER SPECIALISTS, INC. 2535 ROSE PKWY, SIKESTON. MO 63801 TOLL FREE: 888·669·0003 WWW.CONSTRUCTIONTRAJLERSPECIAUSTS.COM --·--------------.. -· _______ .. __________ ... -· ·- --· ... .. - ·- ....... ·-... .. .. 1 ---- -- .... _ _, _____ , ----·---.. ·---·-· ,., 



ITEM# PART# DESCRIPTION QTY 
1 MFG1133 REAR CROSSTUBE 1 

2 MFG1132 MID CROSSTUBE 1 

3 MFG1131 FRONT CROSSTUBE 1 

4 MFG1112 SIDE TUBE 2 

s MFG1135 DRAFT ARM GUSSET 10 

6 MFG0346 DROP LEG SLEEVE 2 

7 MICHP34412 HITCH PIN W ITH HAIRP IN 2 

8 ASYS035 UNIVERSAL DROP LEG 2 

9 MFG1134 3 " X 4 " GUSSET 12 

10 MFG1136 LONG DRAFT ARM GUSSET 4 

11 ASYS109 DRAFT ARM STAND OFF 2 

12 MIC G3287-015000 3" GROMMET 4 

13 MFG0991 3 " 0VALCUTOUT 4 

14 MFG1106 BUSHING WELD PLATE 8 

15 M ICMC0012 DRAFTARM BUSHING 4 

16 MFG1107 LONG BUSH ING WELD PLATE 8 

I 
_CONSTRUCT~ON TRAILER SPECl~:ISTS , IN~ . ~35 ROSE ! KWY, SIKESTON, MO 63801 TOLL FREE: 888·669 ·~003 WWW.C<:NST rTIONT~AlLERSPECIAU~TS~COM . 15 



16 c ---·----

ITEM # PART# 

1 N&B4753 

2 N&B3350 

3 N&B3550 

4 N&B1350 

5 N&B4824 

6 N&B1550 

7 MIC2084194 

8 MFG1100 

9 MFG0276 

10 MFG0275 

11 MFG0267 

12 MFG0274 

13 MFG1101 

14 MFG1105 

15 MICMC0006 

16 N&B4829 

17 MICMC0011 

18 MFG1102 

19 N&B1550 

20 MFG1103 

21 MFG1104 

22 MFG0266 

23 MFG0265 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 MFG0264 

29 ASY5029 

9 
~ fe 

12 

8 

7 

10 ~ 
"~ 

~$~~,@? 
.._ 

I 25 24 
2 

I 

DESCRIPTION 

BOLT, 1/4-20UNC1" . 
FLAT WASHER, 1/4" 

j 

LOCK WASHER, 1/4" 

NUT, 1/4-20 UNC 

BOLT, 5/8-11UNC2 " 

NUT, 5/8-11 UNC 

KINGPIN 

INSIDE CRADLE PLATE I 
CYL. PIN SIDE PLATE ! 

- i KINGPIN PLATE 

5TH WHEEL CHANNEL 

CRADLE GUSSET 

CRADLE DOM 

GUIDE PLATE 

PIVOT PIN 
. , 

BOLT, 1/2-13 UNC 3.5 " 

OUTSIDE PIN DOM l I 
SIDE RADIUS PLATE , , 
NYLOCK NUT, 1/2-13 UNC I 
BUSHING SUPPORT PLATE j 

BUSH ING SUPPORT PLATE GUSSET I 
5TH WHEEL PLATE I 
LEFTGLADHAND BRACKET I 
EMERGENCY GLADHAND ASSEMBLY (SEE PAGE 20-21) I 

7 PIN RECEPTACLE (SEE PAGE 18-19) 

6 PIN RECEPTACLE (SEE PAGE 18-19) 

SERVICE GLADHAND ASSEMBLY (SEE PAGE 20-21) 

RIGHTGLADHAND BRACKET 

LOWER CYL. MOUNT ASSEMBLY 

QTY 
4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

1 

4 

2 

1 

2 

4 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

ONSTRUCTION TRAILER SPECIALISTS. INC. 2535 ROSE PKWY, SIKESTON, MO 63801 TOLL FREE: 888-669-0003 WWW.CC ~STRUCTIONTRAJLERSPECIAUSTS. COM 

·- ---··---- - . - - . - ···- ------· .. ·-· 



!; 
20 

2 

ITEM# PART# DESCRIPTION QTY 
N&B4789 BOLT, 3/8-16UNC1.S " GS 16 

2 N&B3450 FLAT WASHER, 3/8" 24 

N&B51450 NYLOCK, 3/8-16 UNC 16 

4 MFG1236 REAR FENDER FRONT BRACKET LEFT 1 

MFG1237 REAR FENDER FRONT BRACKET RIGHT 

LTS91740 TAIL LIGHT GROMMET 4 

6 LTS52772 TAIL LIGHT 4 

MICMF1006 42" MUD FLAP 2 

8 MIC LC0237-044-001 RUBBER FENDER WASHER 8 

9 ASYSllS HINGED MUDFLAP BRACKET ASSEMBLY 

10 MIC MF2375 MUD FLAP WASHER BRACKET 2 

11 ASY5103 LEFT MUD FLAP UPPER BRACKET 

ASY5102 RIGHT MUD FLAP UPPER BRACKET 1 

12 L TS91410 FLUSH MARKER LIGHT GROMMET 

13 L TS45812-3 CLEARANCE LIGHT RED 2 

14 L TS78343 ABS SIGNAL LAivlP 

15 L TS91880 45 DEG. BEVEL GROMMET 1 

16 MFG0172 REAR LADDER RUNG 

17 MFG1237 REAR FENDER REAR BRACKET LEFT 

MFG1236 REAR FENDER REAR BRACKET RIGHT 1 

18 MFG1018 BOTTOM COVER RIGHT SIDE 1 

19 MFG1013 REAR FENDER SKIN 2 

20 MFG1019 BOTTOM COVER LEFT SIDE I 
l 

:oN~TRUCTl()N T~AILER SPECIALISTS. INC. 2535 ROSE PKWY, SIKESTON . MO 63801 TOLL FREE: 888-669-0003 WWW.CONST UrlONTRAILERSP~CIAUSTS.COM 17 



r·- -- ··-· ·-.. ··--·-·--·------·- " ..... - ·-

18 
CONSTRUCTION TRAILER SPECIALISTS, INC. 2535 ROSE PKWY, SIKESTON. MO &3801 TOLL FREE: 888·&&9·0003 WWW.CO STRUCTIONTRAILERSPECIAUSTS.COM 

-·-- -- ... -·-~------------ ·- - -~···- - - ., --· ·- ..... --~ ·+..--... -···· 



-- - - - - - - --- -- . --

I 

ITEM# PART# DESCR IPTION QTY 
1 L TS45813-3 AMBER CLEARANCE LIGHT 2 
2 LTS66851 TWO WI REPLUG I 5 

3 LTS73635 6 PIN RECEPTACLE H 1 

4 AJC1291 -1001PW6A GATE/LATCH CONTROL VAL VE WIRE 1 

5 LTSlS-720 7 PIN RECEPTACLE 1 

6 LTSlS-720-01 7 PIN RECEPTACLE BOOT 1 

7 N&B1350 NUT, 1/4-20 UNC I 2 

8 LTS01-6615 -V6 SIDE CLEARANCE LI Giff WIRE I 2 

9 LTS52513 MIDDLE SIDE CLEARANCE/SIGNAL LIGHT 2 

10 LTS66825 3 WIRE PLUG 2 

11 L TS91445 -60 MIDDLE SIDE DROPPER WIRE I ' 2 

12 LTS82920 FEMALE CRIMP PLUG I 6 

13 LTS25271 MALE CRIMP PLUG 7 

14 MIDDLE SIDE SIGNAL LIGHTWIRE 2 

15 BRK4410328080 ABS SENSOR I I 2 

16 BRK4497130300 ABS SENSOR WIRE II 1 2 

17 BRK4005001010 ECU/VAL VE ASSEMBLY 1 

18 BRK4493260400 ECUWIRE 1 

19 L TS-05-2014-74 ABS LIGHT WI RE 1 

20 LTS78343 ABS LIGHT I 1 

21 N&B4755 BOLT, 1/4-20 UNC X 1.5" 2 

22 LTSOl-6601-80 7 WIRE HARNESS I 1 

23 LTSOl-6601-80 REAR WIRE HARNESS, (SOLD WITH ITEM 22) I 1 

24 L TS45812 -3 RED CLEARANCE LIGHT I 5 

25 LTS01-6615 -V5 REAR CLEARANCE LIGHT WIRE 11 I 1 

26 LTSM436B LICENSE PLATE BRACKET WITH LIGHT il I 1 

27 LTS66820 SIGNAL LIGHT PLUG ii I 2 

28 LTS52772 TAILLIGHT I I 4 

29 N&B5350 LOCKWASHER, 1/4" Ii I 2 

30 AIC B511ABB47NDC GATELATCH CONTROL VALVE 
., 

1 

I 

1 9 
CO NSTRUCTION TRAILER SPECIALISTS. INC. 2535 ROSE PKWY, SIKESTON, MO 63801 TOLL FREE: 888-669-0003 WWW.CO NSTR rONTR~.ILERSPECIALISTS . COM ·- .. ..._ ·- -



r-··-

31 

! 
1,,~--.. - - ---- -··-- ·---~NSTRUCTION TRAI -- - - - -·· L_!'R s~::IAUSTS, INC • -·---·-· 2535 ROSE PKW --·· ... .. Y, SIKESTON • . . , MO 63801 TOLL FREE· . . . .888·669· 0003 WW • .. -·-- W.C NSTRUCTION _,,, · • --··T~~':.ERS~~Cl!'~~~~~COM '--- .. 

20 



I 
I 

ITEM# PART# DESCRIPTION I QTY 
1 BRK3030GTS BRAKE AIR CHAMBER 4 

2 AICGHOlS GLADHAND COUPLER SERVICE 11 I 1 

3 AICGH016 GLADHAND COUPLER, EMERGENCY ll 1 
4 AIC55612 BULKHEAD CONNECTOR WITH WASHER AND NUT 2 

5 BRS968-6 COMPRESSION FITTING, 3/8"TUBING-l/4"NPT 1 

6 BRS968--8-4 COMPRESSION FITTING 1/2"TUBING- l/4"NPT 1 
7 AIC6 -500RD-456 3/8" AIRLINE, EMERGENCY SUPPLY LINE 1 

8 AIC8-SOOBU-456 1/2" AIRLINE, SERVICE SUPPLY LINE I 1 

9 BRS969--8 RIGHT ANGLE COMPRESSION FITTING, 1/2" TUBING-3/8"NPT 1 

10 PFT71452 Pl PE PLUG, 3/4"NPT I 1 

11 AIC883838 3/8" AIRLINE FITil NG 3/8" NPT 16 

12 BRK4721950330 BRAKE SERVICE VALVE I 1 

13 BRK4005001010 ECU VALVEASSEMBLY :1 1 

14 BRS145 DRAIN VALVE, 1/4"NPT ii 1 

15 PFT73325-12SV NIPPLE. 3/4" NPT ll I 1 

16 N&B4789 BOLT, 3/8-16 UNC x 1.5 II !l I 4 

17 PFT71450 Pl PE PLUG, 3/8" NPT ·, 11 I 1 

18 AIC220TMP AIRTANK MOUNTING PAD :1 I 2 

19 N&B1450 NUT, 3/8-16 UNC I 4 

20 AICHT-1279 BRAKE AIRTANK 11 1 

21 PFT73325 -12-8SV NIPPLE, 3/4"NPT-1/2 "NPT 'I 1 

22 BRK110800 EMERGENCY VALVE 1 

23 BRS972 -8 TEE COMPRESSION FITll NG, 1/2 " fUBING (2X}-3/8"NPT 1 

24 AICB511ABB47MDC LATCH VALVE I 1 

25 PFT71426 STREET EL, 3/8 "NPT 4 

26 BRS968-6 3/8" AIRLINE FITTING, 1/4" NPT 5 

27 MICC6057 LATCH CYLINDER I 1 

28 AIC6-500YL-144 LATCH VALVE INPUT AIRLINE l I 1 

29 PFT5111K314 PUSH TO CONNECT WYE .11 2 

30 AIC9833Kll BREATHER VENT, 1/2"NPT !I I 1 

31 AIC6-500YL-180 LATCH CYLINDER "CLOSE" AIRLINE ;1 I 1 

32 AIC6-500YL-180 LATCH CYLINDER "OPFN" AIRLINE ,1, I 1 

33 AIC6-500YL-180 LATCH CYLINDER "OPEN" AIRLINE I I 1 

34 AIC6-500YL-180 LATCH CYLINDER "CLOSE" AIRLINE I 1 

CONSTRUCTION TRAIL: R SPECIALISTS, IN~. 2535 ROSE PKWY, SIKES~ON , MO 6380 ~ TOLL FREE: 888-669-0003 WWW.CONST rTIONTRAl~RSPECIAllSTS .COM 21 



... -

0 

ITEM# PART# DESCRIPTION QTY 
1 LBL-LWEDKIT DECAL KIT 1 

2 LIFT CYLINDER DECAL 1 

3 HUTCH WARNING DECAL, LEFT SIDE ONLY 1 

4 LTS40641 REFLECTIVE CONSPICUITYTAPE, WHITE ONLY RIGHT ANGLE, REAR 2 
5 L TS41050-84 REFLECTIVE CONSPICUll'f TAPE, 84 ", REAR DOOR 1 

6 L TS41050-72 REFLECTIVE CONSPICUITYTAPE, 72 ", DRAFT ARM BOTH SIDES 2 
7 LTS41050~0 REFLECTIVE CONSPICUITYTAPE, 60 ", LONGITUDINAL BOTH SIDES 4 
8 L TS41050-78 REFLECTIVECONSPICUITYTAPE, 78 ", REAR FENDER 2 

22 CONSTRUCTION TRAILER S!_ECIAllSf!. INC. 2535 ROSE PKWY. SIKESTON, MO 63801 TOLL FREE: &&&-66'-0003 www.c I NSTRUCTIONTRAILERSPECIAUSTS.COM 


